
UAMS Solid Organ Transplant 
Renal Transplant Service - Key Contacts 

Kidney Transplant Department 

Toll-Free:  800-552-8026 

Fax:  501-686-6375 

 
Call for Appointments & Scheduling 

Rachel Herndon 
Access Coordinator 

Phone number #: (501) 686-6640 
RHerndon@uams.edu  

Call for Appointments & Scheduling 
Christy White 

Access Coordinator 
Phone number #: (501) 296-1706 

cwhite7@uams.edu 
 

Pre-Transplant Nurse Coordinator will be your main point of contact if you are being evaluated/ worked up for kidney 
transplant.  You will be assigned to a nurse coordinator at the time of your evaluation appointment. 

 
Shelbie Holladay, RN 

Pre-Transplant Coordinator 
Phone #: (501) 686-8904 

sdholladay@uams.edu 

Shelby Browder, RN 
Pre-Transplant Coordinator 

Phone #: (501) 686-6645 
skbrowder@uams.edu 

 
Joani Mott, RN, CCTC 

Pre-Transplant Coordinator 
Phone#: (501) 526-6506 

mrmott@uams.edu 
 

Jasmine Simon, RN 
Pre-Transplant Coordinator 

Phone #: (501) 686-7103 
jsimon@uams.edu 

 
Krystle Martell, RN 

Pre-Transplant Coordinator 
Phone #:L (501) 526-4822 

kmartell@uams.edu 

Faith Ennis, RN, BSN, CCRN 
Pre-Transplant Coordinator 

Phone # (501) 398-0857 
fmennis@uams.edu 

 
Jamie Spradling, MS, RN 

JaMoyne Ellington, RN 
Living Donor Coordinator 
Phone#: (501) 686-5403 

jsellington@uams.edu 
 

Wait List Coordinator/In-Hospital Coordinator 
Phone #:  (501) 501-686-7567 

jspradling@uams.edu 
 

Brad Swanson, RN 
Wait List Coordinator/In-Hospital Coordinator 

Phone #:  (501) 603-1207 
jbswanson@uams.edu 

 

Katelyn Slater 
Transplant Social Worker 
Phone #: (501) 320-7025 

Fax #: (501) 526-5623 
 

Ebony Welch 
Transplant Social Worker 
Phone #: (501) 526-5406 

Fax #: (501) 526-5623 
 

Ashtyn Fluesmeier 
Outpatient Transplant Dietitian 

Phone #: (501) 214-2499, x24626 
alfluesmeier@uams.edu 

 
Inas Filat 

Transplant Financial Coordinator 
Phone #: (501) 686-8891 

Fax #: (501) 603-1009 
Imfilat2@uams.edu 

 

Tiffany Pitts 
Transplant Financial Coordinator 

Phone #: (501) 603-1007 
Fax #: (501) 603-1009 

tpitts@uams.edu 

Amy White, PharmD, BCPS 
Transplant Pharmacist 

Phone #: (501) 603-1631 
Awhite3@uams.edu 

 

Transplant Pharmacist 
Phone #: (501) 214-2143 

 

For after hour emergencies call 501-686-7000 and they will page the on-call nephrologist/PA/APRN. 
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